
Saturday. May 9Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
2.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

5205 tie ee
6. Oa.m. Light Variety
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
3. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
8.30 Three Hits and a Miss
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road wit
Brother Dick
410. O 14ZB Happiness Ciub
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
411. 5 Hit Memories
41.15 Sports Results every quarter hour
12. 2p.m. Music Menu12.45 Sports Summary2.0 #£=Saturday Varieties
3. 0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary30 Milestones in Music45 ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening Star: Lisa Kirk
Melodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
Overseas Releases
The Cruel Sea
Tonight We Dance
London ea eked

|i Give and
Line
1ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.165 Railway Notices
8.16
Rperte
Session

9. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous
9.15 Doris Day
9.30 Ballads of Today9.45 Pianoflage
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Concert
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Racing Results every Quarter of
an Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Saturday Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing ng sf |5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)5.46 The Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Office ife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They alk by NightGilbert Roussel
The Cruel Sea
Popular Parade
London CommentaryFrom Our Overseas Library
ZB Evening Requests
Close down222
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6. 0am. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener
9.30 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10. O Treasury of Music
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Music You’ll Remember
41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results every \quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary
Light Variety
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Children’s Teatime Quiz
Sergeant Crosby
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
BBC Scottish Orchestra
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Radio Sporte News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
The Caravan Returns
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
The Enchanted Island
Laugh and be Merry

» Lucienne Boyer
Saturday MixLondon Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
Late Evening Requests
Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session
35 Morning Star
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1 Sportscast
é Favourite Artists
.30 Stars of the Airlanes
0. 0 Yesterday’s Hits: 1930
0.30 Of interest to Men
0.45 Téen Tunes
4. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
1.15 Rac@ Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
2. = Radio Variety
2.30 The Southland Request Session
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Reserved

5.15 Children’s Session
6.30 From the Wonder Book of Knowe
ledge
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumara

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 They Were Champions8.0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night8.45 Customers’ Corner
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Stop Press Variety
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Rhythm on Record11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Party Pops12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 mm

Oa.m. Breakfast Session
.30 District Weather Forecast5 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
~ 0 Good Morning Requests
.30 Sports Cancellations22 Keyboard Capers45 Out on the Range
0. 0 They Were Champions0.15 Novelty instrumentalists0.30 Change In Tune
0.45 Hawaiian Harmonies1.0 Accent on Rhythm1.15 Race Results every quarter hour
1.26 Sports Cancellations
11.30 Light Vocalists and Instrumentalists
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Cancellations2.0 # Afterrfoon Variety3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Sports RoundupVil Bet a Million
Manhunt
Captive Kiwi
Vocal Duettists
The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Variety Time
Boston Promenade Orchestra
The Cruel Sea
District Weather Forecast
Saturday Night Requests
Close down
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ONE OF THE STARS OF "THE CRUEL SEA," which is now being heard from 1, 2 and
4ZB and 2ZA at 9.0 p.m. every Saturday, Margaret Inglis, who is Julie Hallam, CedricMessina (right) is the producer

BEAT COLDS AND FLU!
RelievePain--reduce FEVER__thisFASTERWAY

7
Bow many anti-pain remedies can Anacin brings faster relief from
reduce fever 98well a8 relievepain? pain more protection from colds
Only one Anacin: Unlikeordinary and induenza. Anacin is the largest-
pain remedies which contain only selling anti-pain remedy in theone,two Or three ingredients;Anacin UnitedStates of America and many
18 like & prescription it is 4 other countries. Buy Anacin today
scientific combination 0f fou medi- inuitsof12 and 30,bottles 0f

ingredients: And, that 50 and 100 at all chemists and
Sourthproyegredieed is QUININB stores: Kolynos (N.Z.) Ltdy 60
vbich reduces fever. KitchenerStreet, Auckland
Millions 0f people know that AB53-|


